OPTONICH

Aluminiumprofil fur
LED-Streifen L=2m
4110mm

Lichtfarbe

)

Kein, Keines, Keine

Stamps

RoHS

Technische Spezifikation

Katalognummer 5117
Brand Optonica
Product Code OT1-A2

Light Color Kein, Keines, Keine



EAN Code

Material

Body Color

Size of product

Dimensions

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

3800156651173

Aluminium

Black Body + Black Cover

2 M

41x10 mm

0,320 kg

0,2667 kg

2 Years



